TOSOH BIOSCIENCE
TOYOPEARL Resins for IEC
Anion Exchange
TOYOPEARL DEAE-650
TOYOPEARL SuperQ-650
TOYOPEARL QAE-550
Cation Exchange
TOYOPEARL CM-650

TOSOH BIOSCIENCE
TOSOH BIOSCIENCE
Ordering Information
27
Anion exchange resins:
Part # Product description Container Particle Ion exchange Adsorption
size (mL) size (µm) capacity capacity
(meq/mL resin) (mg/mL resin)
TOYOPEARL
43271 QAE-550C 100 50-150 0.28-0.38 60-80
14026 250
14704 1,000
14027 5,000
18365 50,000
19823 SuperQ-650S 25 20-50 0.20-0.30 105-155
17223 250
17224 1,000
17225 5,000
19679 50,000
43205 SuperQ-650M 100 40-90 0.20-0.30 105-155
17227 250
17228 1,000
17229 5,000
43275 SuperQ-650C 100 50-150 0.20-0.30 105-155
17231 250
17232 1,000
17233 5,000
19804 DEAE-650S 25 20-50 0.08-0.12 25-35
07472 250
14692 1,000
07973 5,000
43201 DEAE-650M 100 40-90 0.08-0.12 25-35
07473 250
14693 1,000
07974 5,000
18367 50,000
07988 DEAE-650C 250 50-150 0.05-0.11 25-35
14694 1,000
07989 5,000
Conditions: samples for adsorption capacity are: SuperQ-650, QAE-550C, DEAE-650, SuperQ-5PW, and DEAE-PW, bovine serum albumin.
Cation exchange resins:
Part # Product description Container Particle Ion exchange Adsorption
size (mL) size (µm) capacity capacity
(meq/mL resin) (mg/mL resin)